
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from document* received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1935.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Kenya
Aden and Dependencies ...
British India
Australia ...
Trinidad ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Iraq
Japan
Panama (inc : Canal Zone)
Venezuela ...
Argentine Republic
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 24th December,
1935, to mid-day on the
30th December, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
124,203
133,755

9,792
4,699

550
474,645

—12,690

—
—
—
— 1,124

—
—29,578

2,500
1,670

795,206

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—1,982,292

—
—
—
—17,237

—4,376
2,929

—12,468

—
—
—
——
~

2,019,302

Coin.i

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——

——
—

4,000
213

—
—
——

600

—
—
—
—
—

4,813

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—2,887

—91,292

—
—3,710

—
—

97,889

Total of
Gold.

£
124,203

2,116,047
9,792
4,699

550
478,645

17,450
12,690
4,376
5,816

—104,360
1,124

—3,710
29,578

2,500
1,670

2,917,210

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—' —

—2,359

—
—
—
—8,900

—
—210,308

—
—

600

222,165

Refined.

£

—
—
—
—
—2,330
—

—
—15,090
—
1,286

—42,181

—
—
—~

60,88?

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,720

—

—
—
—
—
—
——

— 577
400

—
—
—
—
—~

2,697

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
779

—
—
—2,062

—
—
—
—
—

615
584

2,846.

—
—
— 300

7,186

Total of
Silver.

£
2,499

—
—
—2,062
4,689

—
—
—15,090
10,092

2,270
2,846

252,487

—
—

900~

292,935

Tn+al rt-FJ. U udil UJL

Gold and
Silver.

£
126,702

2,116,047
9,792
4,699

. 2,612
483,334

17,450
12,690
4,376

20,906
10,092

106,630
3,970

252,487
3,710

29,578
3,400
1,670

3,210,145
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