Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	G оьр.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British West Africa British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Kenya Aden and Dependencies British India Australia Trinidad Germany Netherlands Belgium France Iraq Japan Panama (inc: Canal Zone) Venezuela Argentine Republic Other Countries Total declared value of the Importations registered from mid day on	£ 124,203 133,755 9,792 4,699 550 474,645 — 12,690 — — — 1,124 — 29,578 2,500 1,670	£ 1,982,292 17,237 4,376 2,929 12,468	£ — — — 4,000 213 — 600 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 124,203 2,116,047 9,792 4,699 550 478,645 17,450 12,690 4,376 5,816 — 104,360 1,124 — 3,710 29,578 2,500 1,670	£ — — — 2,359 — — 8,900 — — 210,306 — — 600 —	£ — — 2,330 — 15,090 — 1,286 — 42,181 — — — —	£ 1,720 — — — 577 400 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 779 — 779 — 2,062 — 615 584 2,846 — 300	£ 2,499 — 2,062 4,689 — 15,090 10,092 2,270 2,846 252,487 — 900	£ 126,702 2,116,047 9,792 4,699 2,612 483,334 17,450 12,690 4,376 20,906 10,092 106,630 3,970 252,487 3,710 29,578 3,400 1,670
tered from mid-day on the 24th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1935.	795,206	2,019,302	4,813	97,889	2,917,210	222,165	60,887	2,697	7,186	292,935	3,210,145